TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 5/23/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	 ALR	 =	 Aluminum Reflector
	 PCR	 =	 Polycarbonate Reflector
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
MISC OPTIONS
	 BC	 =	 Bird Cage
	 CCV	 =	 Cable Converter
	NPTC	 =	 ¾” NPT Converter
	PLGC	 =	 Plug and Cable
	SCHN	 =	 Steel Chain
CONTROL OPTIONS
MANUAL CONTROL (Wall Switch or Control System)
	 D11	 =	 DALI LED Dimming Driver - Consult Factory
OR
Sensor Control (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
Note: See Accessory Options for Required Remote Controller
	BLDA	 =	 Motion Sensor
			   — Plug-and-Play Installation
			   — Mounting Height: ≤ 40ft
			   — 360° Coverage
			   — Dimming Levels: 10% / 25% / 50%
			   — Built-in Photocell for Ambient Light Detection
			   — Multi-Unit Control - Trigger a Single Sensor to
				     Dim a Group of Fixtures
	 DS	 =	 Daylight Sensor
			   — Dims to Preset Illumination Level
				     based on Ambient Light
			   — Light Can be Switched Off Manually
	 ZG	 =	 Zigbee Mesh Control - Trigger a Single Sensor to
			    Dim a Group of Fixtures
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
	REMT	 =	 Remote Controller for Sensor Options
SPECIFICATIONS
IP67
ORDERING INFO
Mounting Beam Angle
Motion Sensor
TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 5/23/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
4.92"
7.87"
17.60"
DIMENSIONS MOUNTING
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for Round/Octagonal J-BOX (SWC-R) Swivel Canopy 4” for Square J-BOX (SWC-S)
Swivel Canopy 4” for Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-SR)
Hook Mount Ring (HOOK) Pendant Mount (PEND)
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
HBA2
LED High Bay Smart Luminaire
Integral Wi-Fi Mesh Network Controller
Motion Sensor / Daylight Sensor
TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 5/23/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Motion Sensor (BLDA)
Simple Plug-and-Play